5WARRANTY
IP protection rating 20
CRI 90
Nominalny prąd zasilania 250 mA
Minimum output current 100 mA
Maksymalny prąd zasilania 400 mA
Power consumption 6 W/m
Beam angle 120°
MacAdam’s ellipse 3 SDCM
Height [H] 6 mm
Width [W] 20 mm
Length [L] 280 mm
Energy consumption 6 kWh/1000h
Warranty [months] 60
Color temperature Lumen output Efficiency Ref
3000 K 1110 lm/m 185 lm/W K-ML30-28020-CC
4000 K 1100 lm/m 183 lm/W K-ML40-28020-CC
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
K-ML-28020-CC
Ref. K-ML-28020-CC
KLUŚ Sp. z o.o., ul. Słoneczna 126, 05-506 Kolonia Lesznowola